
361 Team Penske 22 5040 0 0 4 267
362 TrackHouse Racing 1 5034 -6 6 2 216
363 Hendrick Motorsports 5 5028 -12 6 3 206
364 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 5027 -13 1 3 184
365 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2379 -2661 2648 2 135
366 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2378 -2662 1 2 154
367 Hendrick Motorsports 9 2313 -2727 65 5 466
368 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2292 -2748 21 1 94
369 TrackHouse Racing 99 2272 -2768 20 1 72
3610 23XI Racing 45 2231 -2809 41 2 123
3611 Richard Childress Racing 3 2228 -2812 3 1 50
3612 Team Penske 2 2226 -2814 2 1 61
3613 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2224 -2816 2 1 103
3614 Richard Childress Racing 8 2215 -2825 9 3 172
3615 Hendrick Motorsports 48 2191 -2849 24 1 72
3616 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2126 -2914 65 2 120
3617 Team Penske 12 1140 -3900 986 0 29
3618 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 1037 -4003 103 0 07
3619 Petty GMS 43 831 -4209 206 1 50
3620 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 760 -4280 71 0 00
3621 RFK Racing 17 747 -4293 13 1 50
3622 Kaulig Racing 31 699 -4341 48 0 00
3623 Front Row Motorsports 34 663 -4377 36 0 00
3624 23XI Racing 23 658 -4382 5 0 01
3625 RFK Racing 6 629 -4411 29 0 11
3626 Kaulig Racing 16 622 -4418 7 0 00
3627 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 589 -4451 33 0 00
3628 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 580 -4460 9 0 00
3629 Wood Brothers Racing 21 573 -4467 7 0 00
3630 Front Row Motorsports 38 531 -4509 42 0 00
3631 Petty GMS 42 518 -4522 13 0 00
3632 Spire Motorsports 7 466 -4574 52 0 00
3633 Spire Motorsports 77 371 -4669 95 0 00
3634 Rick Ware Racing 15 345 -4695 26 0 00
3635 Rick Ware Racing 51 310 -4730 35 0 00
3636 Live Fast Motorsports 78 271 -4769 39 0 00
437 Beard Motorsports 62 62 -4978 209 0 00
438 TMT Racing 50 40 -5000 22 0 00
639 Team Hezeberg 27 28 -5012 12 0 00
540 NY Racing Team 44 24 -5016 4 0 00
141 Richard Childress Racing 33 19 -5021 5 0 00
242 Motorsports Business

Management
55 12 -5028 7 0 00

243 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -5029 1 0 00

344 Team Hezeberg 26 3 -5037 8 0 00
145 TrackHouse Racing 91 1 -5039 2 0 00
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